General information about company

Scrip code 543249

NSE Symbol TARC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOEK901012
Name of the company TARC LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl}t?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of I;a?a(:lfpﬁllly II)):ir(til—y shares 3}?;2;1 EZid no. of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | equit u underlymg (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D quity P Depository per SCRR & &
(IT) (1T shares held | equity : (IV)HV)+ ’ Total as a
) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
VD As a % of Class eg: | Class
held " | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |9 193487394 193487394 | 65.57 193487394 193487394 | 65.57
Group
(B) Public 60848 101608941 101608941 |34.43 101608941 101608941 | 34.43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 60857 295096335 295096335 | 100 295096335 295096335 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | YUIO€r o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | © . o
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category shareholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) held in
(D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of _
(10 . ) As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (\f/H)Jr(X) Asa% | (g) Egﬁires (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.57 193487394
Group
(B) Public 34.43 100387754
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 293875148




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ) ) .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De OSZ[O £ (VII) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity postrory AV)+HV)+ P asazo
(V) shares Receipts V1) SCRR, of
held (VD 1957) (VIID) | (fass eg: | Class Totgl
W) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ii‘gxﬁi‘gséfﬁf; 9 193487394 193487394 | 65.57 193487394 193487394 | 65.57
Sub-Total 9 193487394 193487394 | 65.57 193487394 193487394 | 65.57
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()lmoter 9 193487394 193487394 | 65.57 193487394 193487394 | 65.57
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
©) IFri’Vr:f;lrSPO“thO 15 13622782 13622782 | 4.62 13622782 13622782 | 4.62
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 2 51000 51000 0.02 51000 51000 0.02
Banks
(Sg})(—{l;otal 17 13673782 13673782 | 4.63 13673782 13673782 | 4.63
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fgﬁ?ﬂgfiﬁinal 58187 43909815 43909815 | 14.88 43909815 43909815 | 14.88
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
(aii)) sharcholders 42 15761076 15761076 |5.34 15761076 15761076 |5.34

holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2




lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 2602 28264268 28264268 | 9.58 28264268 28264268 | 9.58
(specify)
(S];1;3(—3T)otal 60831 87935159 87935159 |29.8 87935159 87935159 |29.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 60848 101608941 101608941 | 34.43 101608941 101608941 | 34.43
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 60857 295096335 295096335 | 100 295096335 295096335 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 60857 295096335 295096335 | 100 295096335 295096335 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of slhilresd
: - : pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . » encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a ,
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . . . As a% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 65.57 193487394
Sub-Total
65.57 193487394
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 65.57 193487394
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(e) 4.62 13622782
€3] 0.02 51000
Sub-Total
4.63 13673782
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.88 43085458
(a(ii)) 5.34 15761076
(e) 9.58 27867438
Sub-Total
29.8 86713972
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.43 100387754
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 293875148

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C) 100 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 293875148




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL SARIN

CHANDA
SACHDEV

AMAR
SARIN

MUSKAAN
SARIN

DHRUV
BHASIN

PANKAJ
NAKRA

NUTAN
NAKRA

PAN (II)

AAKPS7320M

AALPS3732Q

AQNPS5120]

AENPV6698A

AJNPB6288M

AAAPNOO072F

AAHPNI1564H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

188792591

2518500

1695808

168500

140615

87880

77000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

188792591

2518500

1695808

168500

140615

87880

77000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.98

0.85

0.57

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

188792591

2518500

1695808

168500

140615

87880

77000

Class eg:y

Total

188792591

2518500

1695808

168500

140615

87880

77000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.98

0.85

0.57

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.98

0.85

0.57

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

188792591

2518500

1695808

168500

140615

87880

77000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAGHUNATH
RAI GANDHI

ARVINDA
GANDHI

RAJ KUMARI
(HUF)

ANIL SARIN
(HUF)

SHARDA
SARIN

SALONI
SARIN

SUNAINI
SARIN

PAN (II)

AAIPG7346P

AAIPG7345Q

AAAHR2124L

AAAHA1653H

ABEPS1791H

AUNPS2914C

ALBPS4777N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

3500

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3500

3000

0

Class eg:y

Total

3500

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500

3000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK SARIN
(HUF)

AMAN SARIN

AMIT SARIN

ASHIM
SARIN

ROMA SARIN

HEERA LAL
BHASIN

PAN (II)

AAAHA1652G

AAKPS7323]

AAKPS7322K

AASPS9023P

AAKPS7327N

AAEPB1020B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

193487394

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

193487394

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

193487394

Class eg:y

Total

193487394

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193487394

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAJGO594R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9362962

9362962

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

9362962

9362962

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.17

3.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9362962

9362962

Class eg:y

Total

9362962

9362962

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.17

3.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.17

3.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9362962

9362962

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) ASHISH KACHOLIA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AADPKO757F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4425000 4425000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 4425000 4425000
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 L.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4425000 4425000

Class eg:y

Total 4425000 4425000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.5 1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4425000

4425000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vijaykumar Patel

PAN (II)

BUMPP5203P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

328

699

1

1422

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12493788

7756828

4257726

3992762

145285

1238285

892069

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

12493788

7756828

4257726

3992762

145285

1238285

892069

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.23

2.63

1.44

1.35

0.05

0.42

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12493788

7756828

4257726

3992762

145285

1238285

892069

Class eg:y

Total

12493788

7756828

4257726

3992762

145285

1238285

892069

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.23

2.63

1.44

1.35

0.05

0.42

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.23

2.63

1.44

1.35

0.05

0.42

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12486788

7369328

4257726

3990432

145285

1238285

892069

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

75

2602

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1745251

28264268

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

1745251

28264268

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59

9.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1745251

28264268

Class eg:y

Total

1745251

28264268

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.59

9.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.59

9.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1745251

27867438

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



